
Wohnung A5

Flächennummer
Name Beschreibung

Allgemein

Umfang Grundfläche Berechnungsregel Anrechenbare Fläche

Fläche & Umfang

A 5.1

A 5.2

A 5.3

WE A5: Wohnküche

WE A5: Flur

WE A5: Bad

31.86 m

12.14 m

14.13 m

45.68 qm

7.51 qm

6.74 qm

59.92 qm

N: 45.68 qm

N: 7.51 qm

N: 6.74 qm

N: 59.92 qm

Grundriss 1. Dachgeschoss

Grundriss Erdgeschoss
Abstellraum

Wohnung A5
Neumühle - Haus A
(Mühlenhauptgebäude)
Schloßberg 1
12345 Halle / Saale


